REPLACEMENT (DI KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION CP | OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION This Fo

March 2010 This Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION

Form KSONA-1, Certification of Compilance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification Act, MUST be submitted with this form.

| OPERATOR: License #: | | APINO 15- 059-0/245-02 | 275 1/1 |
|--|----------------------------------|--|---------------|
| Name: Cris Dil Co. % Ludo | vich Cristopher | If pre 1967, supply original completion date: 1959 | |
| Address 1: P.D. Box 7/ Rant | | | |
| Address 2: 103 W. 97 Thtern | | SESH- WHY NILES 4 TWD 18'S. R. 21 XE | ast West |
| City Kansas City State ME | 2 zio64114 + 4 10 2 | _2,000 Feet from North / South Lin | |
| Contact Person: Ludovic L, Chis | stophen | Feet from East / West Line | e of Section |
| Phone: (816) 942-8646 | | Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner. | |
| | | County: Feartin | |
| | | Lease Name: <u>Pramater Set</u> Well #; 2 | |
| | | | |
| Chack One: X Oil Well Gas Well O | | C Water Supply Well Other: | |
| SWD Permit # | ENHR Permit #: | Gas Storage Permit #: | |
| Conductor Casing Size: | Set at: | Cemented with: | Secks |
| | • | Cemented with: | Sacks |
| Production Casing Size: | _ Set at:62/_ | Cernanted with: Alternate 2 | Sacks |
| List (ALL) Perforations and Bridge Plug Sets: | | | |
| is Well Log attached to this application? The X No. | | Pipe to Sunface | |
| Plugging of this Well will be done in accordance with K. Company Representative authorized to supervise plugging Address: 102 W, 97 th ferr. Phone: (816) 942-8646 Plugging Contractor License #: 608 Address 1: 4397 K-68 | operations: Owner 40 | J | |
| on. Wellsville | | State: KS zio: 66097. | |
| Phone: (785) 248 6768 | | Siele. The Zipi Cew of 4 | |
| Proposed Date of Plugging (if known): 9-23- | 2011 | | |
| Payment of the Plugging Fee (K.A.R. 82-3-118) will be guither: 9-33-3011 Authorized Operator / Agen | 11. Ludove L. | ? Cristopher Jr . | / CEn ==== |
| Mail to: KCC - Consen | vation Division, 130 S. Market - | - Room 2078, Wichtte, Kenses 87202 | CEIVED |

SEP 2 6 2011

KCC WICHITA

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form KSONA-1 July 2010 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

This form must be submitted with all Forms C-1 (Notice of Intent to Drill); CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent); T-1 (Request for Change of Operator Transfer of Injection or Surface Pit Permit); and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application).

Any such form submitted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

| | 1 (Cathodic Protection Gorehole Intent) T-1 (Transfer) |
|---|--|
| PERATOR: Ucense # 7524 | NESESWAN) |
| same Cris Dis Co/Lydovich, Cristopher | SE SULATIONAL 4 - 18 11 |
| address 1 P.D. Box 71 Rantoul HS, 6602 | WD. S. R. W Fael Woer |
| uddress 2:10.3 W, 97+4+drr, | James Name Drawn Land |
| stry Kansus City state Mo. zip 64114-4103 | |
| Contact Person: Ludovic Chistophic | If filing a Form T-1 for multiple wells on a lease, enter the legal description of the lease below: |
| hone: (8/6) 942-864Gex: () None | |
| mall Address: None | |
| | |
| urface Owner Information: | |
| ame: Kalhleen S. Lamora | When filing a Form T-1 involving multiple surface owners, attach an additional |
| ddress 1: 1803 Vermont Rd. | Street Hours dil Ut the importation in the lost for back elected grands. Conden. |
| idress 2: | owner information can be found in the records of the register of deeds for the county, and in the real estate property tax records of the county treasurer. |
| ty: Rantou State: KS zip: 66079 | , |
| | |
| idect one of the following: I certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice A owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be I CP-1 that I am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, a I have not provided this information to the surface general. | acknowledge that, because I have not provided this information, the |
| | |
| hoosing the second option, submit payment of the \$30.00 handling π and the essociated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CP- | fee with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1 will be returned. |
| reby certify that the statements made herein are true and correct to | The state of the s |

Meil to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

RECEIVED SEP 2 6 2011

KCC WICHITA



Mark Sievers, Chairman Ward Loyd, Commissioner

Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

Sam Brownback, Governor

NOTICE OF RECEIPT OF WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION (CP-1)

CRISTOPHER, LUDOVIC JR. DBA CRIS OIL PO BOX 71 RANTOUL, KS 66079-0071 September 27, 2011

Re: ORAM #2

API 15-059-01245-00-00

4-18S-21E, 2000 FNL 1120 FWL FRANKLIN COUNTY, KANSAS

Dear Operator:

This letter is to notify you that the Conservation Division has received your plugging proposal, form CP-1, for the above well and has reviewed the proposal for completeness. The central office will now forward your CP-1 to the district office listed below for review of the proposed plugging method. Please contact the district office for approval of your proposed plugging method at least five (5) days before plugging the well, pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-113(b). If a workover pit will be used during the plugging of the well it must be permitted. A CDP-1 form must be filed and approved prior to the use of the pit in accordance with K.A.R. 82-3-600.

The Conservation Division's review of form CP-1, either in the central or district office, does not include an inquiry into well ownership or the filing operator's legal right to plug the well. This notice in no way constitutes authorization to plug the above well by persons not having legal rights of ownership or interest in the well.

This notice is void after March 25, 2012. The CP-1 filing does not bring the above well into compliance with K.A.R. 82-3-111 with regard to the Commission's temporary abandonment requirements.

Sincerely,

Stur Bond

Steve Bond

Production Department Supervisor

District: #3 1500 W. 7th Chanute, KS 67220

(620) 432-2300

| 09/20/2011 18:15 8169417321 SAVE OF | FICEMAX8450 WEXE FAXED BY OFFE . 83 |
|---|---|
| 111- Called open - aduser adot | PRECEIVED IN MA |
| A LANSAS CORPORATIO | N COMMISSION @ 1:15 Pm 9/23 |
| | TION DIVISION Merch 2 |
| recommendate of WELL PLUGGING | APPLICATION This Form must be Type APPLICATION Form must be Sign |
| Constant Compliance with the Compliance with the Must be submitted with | e Kansas Surface Owner Notification Act, |
| OPERATOR: Lidense #: 7524 | API No. 15 |
| Name:Cris Oil | If pre 1967, supply original completion date; 1959 |
| Address 1: P.O. Box 71 | Spot Description: |
| Address 2; | SE SWNWNW Sec. 4 Two 18 S. R.21 TEEM WE |
| City: Rantoul State: KS zip:66079 + 0071 | 2,000 Feet from K North / South Line of Section |
| Commact Person: Lou Cristopher | Feet from East / West Line of Section |
| Phone: (.816) 942-8646 | Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Comer: |
| · | County: Franklin |
| | Lease Name: Oram Well #: 2 |
| | Well #: 4 |
| | c Water Supply Well Cither: |
| SWD Parmit #: ENHR Parmit #: | Gas Storage Permil # |
| Conductor Casing Size: Set at: | Comented with: Sacio |
| Surface Casing Size: <u>61/4 inches</u> Set at: <u>20 feet</u> | Comented with: 4 |
| Production Casing Size: 2 inches set at: 621 feet | Commented with: Alternate 2 Saddo |
| List (ALC) Perforations and Bridge Plug Sets: | |
| Elevation: 925 ft (NGL./ TKB) TD: 621 ft PETD: 621 ft An | |
| Condition of West: Good Poor Junk in Hole Casing Leak at: 600 f | (|
| Proposed Method of Plugging (attach a separate page if additional apape is needed): | RECEIVED |
| circulate with 1 inch pipe to surface. | |
| <u></u> | SEP 2 3 2011 KCC Chanute Dist. #3 |
| Is Well Log attached to this application? Thes K No Is ACO-1 filed? Yes K MACO-1 not filed, explain why: | INO KCC WICHT |
| MACO-1 not filed, explain why: Well drilled and completed 1959 | WICHIIA |
| well dilited and completed 1939 | |
| Pluoting of this Well will be done to accordance with M or A or age | |
| Plugging of this Well will be done in accordance with K.S.A. 55-101 gt. seg. and the Rules Company Representative authorized to supervise plugging operations: OWNER & OD | and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission |
| | |
| Phone: (816.) 942-8646 | antou1 state: KS zip: 66079 .0071 |
| Plugging Contractor License #; 6084 Name: | Doug McMullin |
| Address 1 4397 K68 HWV | Doug MeMailin |
| Address 1: 4397 K68 Hwy Address City: Wellsville | 2: |
| Phone: (785) 248-6768 | State: KS Zip: 66097 + |
| Proposed Date of Plugging (I known): Week of 26th Sept. | |
| | |
| Payment of the Plugging Fee (K.A.R. 82-3-118) will be guaranteed by Operator or Agent | |
| Date: 9-20-2011 Authorized Operator / Agent: | Ludovic Crestopher |

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

Form KSONA-1 July 2010 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

This form must be submitted with all Forms C-1 (Notice of Intent to Drill); CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent); T-1 (Request for Change of Operator Transfer of Injection or Surface Pit Permit), and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application).

Any such form submitted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

| OPERATOR: License #_ 7524 | |
|---|--|
| Name: Cris Oil-Lou Cristopher | OD CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTO |
| Address 1: P.O. Box 71 | SESWNWNW Sec. 4 Two 18 s. R. 21 K Eest West |
| Address 2: | County: Franklin |
| City: Rantoul State: KS Zip: 66079, 0071 | County: Franklin Lease Name: Oram Well #: _2 |
| Contact Person: Lou Cristopher | If filing a Form T-1 for multiple wells on a lease, enter the lagal little life to |
| Phone: (816) 942-8646 Fox: () None | The second section is a second |
| mell Address: None | SEP 2 1 2011 |
| | KCC Chanute Dist. #3 |
| Surface Owner Information: | |
| ame: Kathleen Zomora | |
| ddress 1: 1803 Vermont Rd. | When filing a Form T-1 involving multiple surface owners, attach an additional shed listing all of the information to the left for each surface comer. Surface owner information can be formed to the |
| ky: Rantoul State: KS zip: 66079, | owner information can be found in the records of the register of deeds for the county, and in the real estate property tax records of the county treasurer. |
| this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 (Intent) or CB-1 (Catho | odic Protection Barehole Intent), you must a maly the surface |
| o prominently non-conducting estimates. The locations may be entered of | odic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and k batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plat in the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted. |
| thect one of the following: It certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice A | an the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted. act (House Bill 2032). I have provided the following to the surface posted: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form paing filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this and email address. |
| Discrete one of the following: It certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice A owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be to CP-1 that I am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form the form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, and I have not provided this intermedian to the land. | an the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted, and (House Bill 2032). I have provided the following to the surface posted: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form ceing filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this and email address. |
| elect one of the following: It certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice A owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be loc CP-1 that I am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form b form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, and I have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). I ac KCC will be required to send this information to the surface own task, I acknowledge that I am being charged a \$30.00 franching | an the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted. act (House Bill 2032). I have provided the following to the surface posted: 1) a copy of the Form C-1. Form CB-1. Form T-1, or Form paring filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this and email address. RECEIVED Acknowledge that, because I have not provided this information, the mer(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the IKEC partoraling this file. payable to the MCC which is provided this information, the mer(s). |
| elect one of the following: It certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice A owner(s) of the tand upon which the subject well is or will be to CP-1 that I am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form the form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, and I have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). I acknowledge that I am being charged a \$30.00 franching the surface of the surface owner(s). | act (House Bill 2032). I have provided the following to the surface posting filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form cating filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this and email address. RECEIVED Exhowledge that, because I have not provided this information, the ner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the IKEC patroraling this fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form. |
| chect one of the following: It is certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice A owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be to CP-1 that I am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form to form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, and I have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). I ac KCC will be required to send this information to the surface own task, I acknowledge that I am being charged a \$30.00 handling in and the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CP-1 reby certify that the statements made herein are true and correct to the | act (House Bill 2032). I have provided the following to the surface oceted: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form ceing filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this and email address. RECEIVED Exnowledge that, because I have not provided this information, the ner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the ISEC patterality this fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form. In the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1 will be returned. |
| It is certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice A owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be is CP-1 that I am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form beform; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, and I have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). I acknowledge that I am being charged a \$30.00 handling thoosing the second option, subgrit provided a \$30.00 handling throughout the second option, subgrit provided a \$30.00 handling throughout the second option. | act (House Bill 2032). I have provided the following to the surface oceted: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form ceing filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this and email address. RECEIVED Exnowledge that, because I have not provided this information, the ner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the ISEC patterbilling this fiee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form. It the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1 will be returned. |